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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO
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GIJÓN

MANRESA

PALENCIA

PETRER

CÁDIZ

ALCÁZAR DE SAN JUAN

ALCÁZAR DE SAN JUAN

VILLARRUBIA DE LOS OJOS

PALMA DE MALLORCA

MADRID

SALAMANCA

LA SELVA DEL CAMP

TALAVERA DE LA REINA

ASTURIAS

BARCELONA

PALENCIA

ALICANTE/ALACANT

CÁDIZ

CIUDAD REAL

CIUDAD REAL

CIUDAD REAL

ILLES BALEARS

MADRID

SALAMANCA

TARRAGONA

TOLEDO

RIO EO, 39

ANGEL GUIMERA, 15

BARRIO Y MIER, 11

C.C. "CARREFOUR PETRER" L-20 AUTOV ALIC-MAD K-36.5

SOROLLA, Nº 19

DOCTOR BONARDELL, 15

C.C. CARREFOUR, CRRTA. HERENCIA S/N LOC.10

CONCEPCION, 2

ARAGON, 21

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES

MAESTRO JIMENEZ, 23

PASSEIG DE L' ESTACIÓ, 7

BARRIO NUEVO, 5

35665

13835

21170

26040

26845

26635

61240

00105

64585

75620

78210
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PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep
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